
BUS 9  - PETERBOROUGH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
7:45 AM  616 Union St
7:49 AM 165 Old Dublin Rd
7:52 AM 38 Webb Rd
7:54 AM Webb Rd @ stop sign
7:54 AM Goyette Rd  @ Old Dublin Rd
7:56 AM Rte 101@ Mercer Dr
7:58 AM 11 Cabana Dr
8:01 AM 23 Old Jaffrey Rd
8:02 AM 29 Old Jaffrey Rd
8:09 AM 320 Old Jaffrey Rd
8:11 AM Long Hill Rd
8:15 AM 332 Rte 202
8:20 AM Monadnock Early Learning Center
8:27 AM Noone Falls Bridge
8:32 AM 96 Elm St
8:32 AM 32  Elm St                                                                                 
8:33 AM Elm St @ Evans Rd
8:33 AM Elm St @ Winter St


	PES-9

